Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	140	4	Date Regis	- site bi	lls	24/194/2022 MFP			
Company Name:	MP	L	Site:			MFP			
Name of Contractor	N.Ras	nakrisha Roddy							
Nature of work	Elector	ical wantes		a reary					
Work done	From Da		/11/202		Date	10/1	2/202 L		
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no No.	O. Qty.	Rat	e	Units	Amou		Contractors bill no		
1) Additiona &									
2. Altrations of 3. electrical puick 4. flets exok.	ltua								
4. All puick	Lin								
5. Flota 200k.	51	.00 20	0.00	NOS	10,2	00-00/			
6.						1			
7.									
8.									
9.									
10.					J				
	otal:				10,20	00.00/-			
Bill required Measurement &	YES			bill requi		□ YES			
estimate sheet:	☐ Not re		Measurement & estimate sheet:			Enclosed ☐ Not enclosed			
PO/WO no.		quired		VO date:		- Not enclosed			
Remarks:									
Approved by Project M	anager	Approved	by Desi	gn Team	Apr	proved by	MD		
Date: 24/12/20	\sim	Date:			Dat		M.D.		
Sign:		Sign:			-	Sign:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Bill for Consumables

N.Ramakrishna Reddy, Mallapur, Hyderabad

Date: 21-12-2022

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location: Type of Work:

82/1. Mallapur Electrical Work.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Addition &	
	Altrations of Extra Electrical in flat Work purpose.	Rs 2,040.00
	Total amount = $Rs.10,200.00$	
	Work done from date 20-11-2022 to 10-12-2022.	

Amount in words: Two Thousand and Forty Rupees Only

Sign:	

Bill for Labour charges

N.Ramakrishna Reddy, Mallapur, Hyderabad

Date: 21-12-2022

In favor of:

MPL

Project / Site:

MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

Electrical Work.

Towards:

Allowance for Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Addition &	
	Altrations of Extra Electrical in flat Work purpose.	Rs 4,080.00
	Total amount = $Rs.10,200.00$,
	Work done from date 20-11-2022 to 10-12-2022.	

Amount in words: Four Thousand and Eighty Rupees Only

Bill for Equipment Allowance

N.Ramakrishna Reddy, Mallapur, Hyderabad

Date: 21-12-2022

In favor of: Project / Site:

MPL MFP

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

Electrical Work.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Addition &	
	Altrations of Extra Electrical in flat Work purpose.	Rs 4,080.00
	Total amount = $Rs.10,200.00$	
	Work done from date 20-11-2022 to 10-12-2022.	

Amount in words: Four Thousand and Eighty Rupees Only

Sign:

51.00							·, ·,		T
	Nos	29.00	1.00 29.00		1.00	1.00	C-202 403 406 806 904- 29 points		
	4	20.00			1.00	1.00	B-101,103,702,-22 points		
	Nos	22.00	1 00 22.00		1 00	1 00			Ţ
							Addition & Alterations extra electrical points in falts	Addition & Alter	-
						0	TIEM DESCRIPTION		O.L.O
lotal Head	L	Quantity Units	No's	Height	Width	Lenoth	Item Description	Itam Haad	200
	+			С	В	A			
							21.12.2022		Date:
							N.Ramakrishna Reddy	Contractor Name:	Contra
							Electrical Works	Work Description:	Work I
							May Flower Platinum		Project:
				N.Subash		Prepared by	MPL	Company Name:	Compa
								MEASUREMENT SHEET	MEAS

ķ

				1 A	S.No.	Date:	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMAT
	Amount in words :-			ddition & Alteratio	Item Head		Name:	ription:		Vaine:	ESTIMATE SHEET
	Amount in words :- Ten Thousand and Two Hundred Rupees Only			Addition & Alterations extra electrical points in falts	Item Description	21.12.2022	N.Ramakrishna Reddy	Electrical Works	May Flower Platinum	MPL	
	es Only		51.00		Quantity					Prepared by:	
		Total	No's		Units						
		Total Amount	200.00		Rate					N.Subash	
			10,200.00		Amount						
		10,200.00			Grand Total						